         ASPAC  INDUSTRIAL TOOLS
          亜 太 工 業 工 具
1 Bukit Batok Crescent #07-14 Wcega Plaza Singapore 658064
Tel  :  65-63770233  Email : info@aspac.com.sg
Website : http://www.aspac.com.sg
Business Registration Number : 53245215A GST No : M90368902L
 QUOTATION
M/s. Asia Pacific Solutions Supply Pte Ltd
3 Gambas Cresent #06-10 Nordcom I, Singapore 757088
Phone: (65) 6741 0372
Email: purchasing@apss.com
Attn : Win Arkar Han (Mr.)        Total : 1 page
Our Sales Rep : John Kwek Quotation Date: 26 Aug 2025
Quotation Ref: Q 2508412 Delivery Instruction : Free delivery within Singapore
S/no Brand Model Unit Price  Qty  Amount  S$
1 AIKO PT-CBY3N-550
SGD310.00 3 UNITS SGD930.00
Aiko 3Ton Pallet Truck (550x1150x85 mm) Single Nylon wheel
One Piece cast pump unit
Durable power coat paint finish to last through the tough work ahead of its lifespan
Ergonomic rubber handle to protect your hands while using the pallet trucks
High quality load wheels and rollers
Specifications :
• Wheel Type : Single Nylon
• Overall Fork Width : 550 mm
• Fork Length : 1150 mm
• Lowered Fork Height : 85mm
S/no Brand Model Unit Price  Qty  Amount  S$
2 AIKO TRL-AK-GT4 SGD130.00 5 units SGD650.00
Aiko Double Gas Trolley 4 Foots With Back Support C/W 8" Wheel
Size : 110 x 64 x 30 cm
S/no Brand Model Unit Price  Qty  Amount  S$
3 AIT PKTL-YM SGD42.00 2 units SGD84.00
Swan Hand Packing Tools 5/8" (PVC) Without Clamper
Use up to 16mm packing strap
Use ½” to ¾” width and open seal of same size
All steel construction to ensure durability
Payment Terms Validity Availability Currency GST  Total Amount S$
 Ex-Work  Singapore
By PayNow to UEN
upon delivery
Valid till 30 Sep 2025 Ex-stock subject to
prior sales ,
Singapore
dollars
9% =S$149.76
  S$1,813.76
Important Notes :
• Offers are based on our best knowledge at this time and we are not responsible for any technical or physical changes made by the manufacturers.
• All goods delivered is not returnable, We reserve the right to reject any returns at our discretion. A fee may be charge to cover our delivery costs.
• Prices subject to changes without prior notice.
• 6 months warranty against any manufacturing defects
• To confirm this order, simply email us your purchase order Or simply sign on this quotation.
Prepared by : Agreed & accepted by :
John Kwek
Sales Manager Date :